# L/6000035461

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Need to Subnut NC Amond

Office Use Only



700282622707

02/29/16--01011--037 \*\*25.00



Am 3/15/16



March 2, 2016

VALENTINO INTERIO'S, LLC 1225 BENNETT DRIVE, STE. 126 LONGWOOD, FL 32750

SUBJECT: VALENTINO INTERIO'S,LLC

Ref. Number: L16000035461

We have received your document for VALENTINO INTERIO'S,LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If your intent was to change the name of the limited liability company, the incorrect form was submitted.

To change the name of the limited liability company, you must complete articles of amendment to the articles of organization. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 216A00004377

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor SUBJECT:	ection porations	Toterior 5, ited Liability Company	2016 MAR 14 PM 2:35
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Nily 1225 Ber Longwood evalenti E-mail address: (1	Name of Person  Howard Arm/Company  Meth Drive  Address  Od FL 3275  City/State and Zip Code  to be used for future annual report notification.	126 1200
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Ernesto P	Frenco	at (321) 4 (e) Area Code Daytime	2 -3196 e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VAlentino	Interiols, LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited )	ny as it now appears on our records.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number \(\bigcup_1\left(\boldsymbol{00035461}\).	were filed on 02 19 10 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab  Alentino Tate of The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	or's, LLC
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1225 Bennett Drive
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	136
	Longwood FL 32750
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address: 1043	My Flaueroa V Ronald Reagan Blud Enter Florida street address
Longu	City, Florida 38750 Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Ma AMBR = Au	nnager ithorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Ernesto Figueroa	1042 N Ronald Roogen B	<u>√</u> <b>∆</b> Add
. '		Longwood Pr 32750	☐ Remove
		·	Change
MGR	Wily Figueroa	1042 U Ronald Reagen Bl	ud <b>⊠</b> Add
		Longwood FL 32750	Remove
			Change
			Add
	•		Remove
			Change
<del></del>		. •	□ Add
		ALC:	Remove
			Add The Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

Kila	Figuoro	a and	Fr. 09	Do Ric	gueroa
, C 4	Dartas	2	<del></del>	(	3
	1 41 1114				
			<del></del>		
					<del></del>
					<del>_</del>
				<u></u>	
	<del></del>				
					·
					<del> </del>
		<del> </del>			
<del></del>					
ective date, if n effective date is	f other than the date s listed, the date must be sp	of filing:ecific and cannot be pri	ior to date of filing o	<b> (op</b> r more than 90 days afl	t <b>ional)</b> er filing.) Pursuant to 605.0
te: If the date	inserted in this block do	oes not meet the app	licable statutory fi	ling requirements, tl	is date will not be listed
			not an effectiv	e time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier
	after the record is	s filea.			
The 90th day	9	2010	٥.		
	9	<u>, 2010</u>	<u>o</u> .		. 23
The 90th day	Q No.	ture of a member or all	thorized representation	ive of a member	2016 H
The 90th day	Signa	ture of a member or the	O . thorized representate	ive of a member	2016 HAR I
The 90th day	Q N Signar	<u> </u>	ly Fr	zueroa	TAR III
The 90th day	Signa <sub>1</sub>	<u> </u>	thorized representations of signed	zueroa	2016 MAR 14 AM 11: 12  SECRETARISE FLORID